
Parts List

MATERIALDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.POS.

Aluminum 6061Idler GT2 - 16 Teeth - 5mm 11

PLA PlasticBridge Idler side vertical carriage 2.007-060012

PLA PlasticIdler bracket vertical carriage 2.007-060113

PLA PlasticIdler holder Y-Axis 2.007-060214

PLA PlasticIdler adjustment blocker Y-Axis 2.007-060315

Stainless SteelHex NutDIN 934 - M346

Stainless SteelHex NutDIN 934 - M437

Stainless SteelHex NutDIN 934 - M558

Stainless SteelHexagon Socket Button Head ScrewISO 7380-1 - M4 x 2019

Stainless SteelHexagon Socket Button Head ScrewISO 7380-1 - M4 x 25210

Stainless SteelHexagon Socket Button Head ScrewISO 7380-1 - M5 x 16211

Stainless SteelHexagon Socket Button Head ScrewISO 7380-1 - M5 x 20212

Stainless SteelHexagon Socket Button Head ScrewISO 7380-1 - M5 x 25113

AISI SS 316 LLinear bearingLM12UU214

Stainless SteelThreaded rodM3x70215

c Copyright 3D Print Creations, all rights reserved.

P
r
e
p
a
r
e
d
 
b
y
 
3
D

 
P
r
i
n
t
 
C
r
e
a
t
i
o
n
s
 
C
A
D

 
C
e
n
t
r
e
 
(
S
i
z
e
 
-
 
A
1
)
 
/
 
S
h
e
e
t
 
1
 
 
o
f
 
1

Description

Project

Client

Created by

Projection

Scale

Dimensions

In mm (U.N.O.)

Chapter - Sheet nr.
Project no.

Internal Rev

First issue

Drawing nr.:

No Scale

The HUM Box V2

X-Y Carriage Rear assembly

07-0000

Open source

3D Print Creations

3D_PP 1-8-2018

3D Printer

For Assembly see

04-0000

 

 

 

Material

9

5

4

7

7

13

1

3

10

15

6

11

12

28

14

6

1 24-9-2018

Replaced 1x M5 nut with 1x M4 nut 3D_PP

REV DATE DESCRIPTION DESIGNER

1

1

1


